

Kevin Geiger, President P.O. Box 4011 Gaylord, MI 49734 info@gaylordcommunityproductions.com 501 (c)(3) nonprofit EIN 38-3506826

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$2,500

- Full **color** back page (7.5" * 4.5") advertisement in Show Program.
- Your business banner displayed at **all** performances and promotional events
- Sponsorship recognition in print, radio and internet media
- Special live introduction by stage emcee at **all** performances
- Four paid admissions to any performance.

EVENT SPONSOR: \$1,000

- Full page **black and white** (7.5" × 4.5") advertisement in Show Program.
- Your business banner displayed at the performance of your choice
- Sponsorship recognition in print, radio and internet media
- Four paid admissions to any performance.

BENEFACTOR: \$500

• Half page (3.75" x 4.5") advertisement in Show Program; Two paid admissions to any performance.

PATRON: \$250

• Quarter page (3.75" x 2.75") advertisement in Show Program; Two paid admissions to any performance.

SUPPORTER: \$100

• Listing in Show Program under Supporter

DONOR: < \$100

• Listing in Show Program under Donor

NAME OF COMPA	NY/ORGANIZATION/INDIVIDUAL	SPONSOR AS YOU WISH IT T	TO APPEAR	
ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, STATE, ZIP)		C	CONTACT PERSON	
 PHONE	EMAIL	AMOUNT	CASH/CK/CC	

Make checks payable to: Gaylord Community Productions, Inc. (GCP) P.O. Box 4011, Gaylord, MI 49734. Thank you for supporting Gaylord Community Productions!

Mission Statement

"To entertain, educate, and involve the Otsego County community in high quality theatrical productions, and provide scholarships to residents of the community who are pursuing an interest in the performing arts."